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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    65331 01/11/2024 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 COFFEE AND CREAMER            100.00

    65332 01/11/2024 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 2023-2024            225.00

    65334 01/11/2024 AMAZON 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR TRANSPORTATION            367.36

    65334 01/11/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Supplies for class instruction. (Tommy Doederlein-Plant and Soil Science)            884.56

INV #'S 1JNY-QGHV-HRWH & 1XLR-4PJV-NKYW CREDITS = 137.70

    65334 01/11/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Christmas Play Costumes INV #'S 133T-91C9-61QC & 1Q6C-CJVC-TCW9            301.34

    65334 01/11/2024 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Supplies for CO             14.79

    65334 01/11/2024 AMAZON 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 Items needed for coolers. (Jordan Martinez-Athletics)             50.97

    65335 01/11/2024 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANY FEES - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR         79,349.60

    65336 01/11/2024 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPAD & HOTSPOT SERVICE 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR            455.88

    65337 01/11/2024 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2023-2024 School Year ACCT # 3055992683          1,307.97

    65338 01/11/2024 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Entry fees for All-Region auditions on Jan. 18th in Lubbock. (Sonia            624.00

Carrion-Band)

    65339 01/11/2024 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 battery for vehicle number  64            150.99

    65339 01/11/2024 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LEAF SPRING NUMBER 30            677.98

    65340 01/11/2024 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Service Call for MS            310.00

    65341 01/11/2024 Berry Therapy Soluti 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services 2023-2024 School Year          1,290.63

    65342 01/11/2024 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for meet on Jan. 13th in Brownfield. (Michael            650.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65343 01/11/2024 BRUCE THORNTON AIR C 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Repaired Unit on South Side of New Gym by Film Room          1,027.00

    65344 01/11/2024 Burmax Company, Inc. 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Cosmetology instruction  (Jana Napper-Cosmo)             65.34

    65345 01/11/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Toner cartridges - for Classroom, and Office at North Elementary- E.Barron          2,238.82

    65346 01/11/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2023-2024 School Year          4,500.00

    65346 01/11/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Landfill Tickets 2023-2024 138188, 138175, 137793, & 137658             31.50

    65347 01/11/2024 THE COLLEGE BOARD 199 E 31 6339 00 001 0 99 000 PSAT Testing. (Amy Baker-Counselor)            339.02

    65348 01/11/2024 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological testing          1,200.00

    65349 01/11/2024 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 TASB Student Solutions Subscription 9/01/23 - 8/31/24            700.00

    65350 01/11/2024 EMPIRE PAPER COMPANY 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 PAPER TOWELS AND LINERS FOR BUS BARN SHOP AND BUSES            439.10

    65351 01/11/2024 FARMERS MACHINE SHOP 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Built 8 Angle Iron Frames            595.04

    65352 01/11/2024 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. welding supplies needed for shop instruction. (Matt Hogg-Welding)            786.85

    65353 01/11/2024 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BUS CONDUCT REPORTS            274.00

    65354 01/11/2024 HERITAGE-CRYSTAL CLE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FILTER RECYCLE            367.37

    65355 01/11/2024 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for A. Vara and D. Barrera            980.92

    65356 01/11/2024 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services            350.00

    65357 01/11/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 11 6499 00 105 0 11 000 Pizza for Attendance Winners PK- 2nd and Sped             90.00

    65357 01/11/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING MEALS - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR            100.00

    65357 01/11/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Christmas Staff Lunch            640.00

    65358 01/11/2024 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2023-2024 School Year          2,127.01

    65359 01/11/2024 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Kathy Moore - DECEMBER invoice          4,018.00
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    65360 01/11/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            588.45

    65361 01/11/2024 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 Entry fees for MS 7A/8A basketball tournament in Muleshoe on Jan. 20th            200.00

(Liz Castro-MS Girls BB)

    65362 01/11/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 battery and oil for number 31 and 41             91.70

    65362 01/11/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 battery and oil for number 31 and 41             74.09

    65362 01/11/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 brake pads front and back             86.56

    65362 01/11/2024 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY ACCESSORIES FOR NUMBERS 41,23,54             58.32

    65363 01/11/2024 Ottaberry Consulting 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 Visual Impairment Services 2023-2024            862.50

    65364 01/11/2024 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service          2,105.42

    65365 01/11/2024 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 THERMOSTAT NUMBER 32            179.09

    65366 01/11/2024 Proximity Learning 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 HIGH SCHOOL GEOMETRY & ALEGBRA II 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR         12,420.54

    65367 01/11/2024 QuaverEd 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Quaver Renewal South Part            937.50

    65368 01/11/2024 SchoolMint, Inc 255 E 21 6399 00 999 4 99 000 CLASSROOM OBSERVATION/FEEDBACK PLATFORM  & IMPLEMENTATION FOR GROW          9,765.00

    65369 01/11/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 23 000 Printer Repair for SpEd            140.00

    65370 01/11/2024 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SALTO Padlocks (10) and Smart Cards (250)          7,976.85

    65371 01/11/2024 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year ACCTS 900059621636 &         16,634.57

100051471793

    65372 01/11/2024 VALLEY ATHLETIC FIEL 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL TEAM - BLACK AND GOLD CAPS          1,962.22

    65373 01/11/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff Incentive            220.00

    65374 01/16/2024 D&H United Fueling S 199 E 51 6639 00 907 0 99 000 Fleet Fuel Management System         15,439.59

    65375 01/17/2024 ABERNATHY HS BAND 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band dinner meals at All Region tryouts on Jan. 18th. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            328.00

    65376 01/19/2024 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE CREAMER. SUGAR FOR MAINT., TRANSP.             50.50

    65376 01/19/2024 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 COFFEE CREAMER. SUGAR FOR MAINT., TRANSP.             50.50

    65377 01/19/2024 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 429 E 52 6629 00 999 0 99 SEC Gates and Panic Bar         46,179.00

    65378 01/19/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 19 041 0 21 000 Chesona iPad Pro 11inch Case with Keyboard 12/11/2023 N.Carrion GT            162.87

    65378 01/19/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Life Skills Deodorant, Fidgets, bean bag, Puzzles, noise cancelling            291.46

earmuffs K. Garcia INV 1Q1M-YK4Q-NN69 & 1HPD-XLMY-MJKN

    65379 01/19/2024 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2023-2024 School Year ACCT 3000005673         15,417.77

    65380 01/19/2024 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Cylinder Year Lease            150.16

    65381 01/19/2024 Ben E. Keith Company 199 E 36 6499 66 041 0 99 000 UIL Hospitality - M. Jasper            265.32

    65381 01/19/2024 Ben E. Keith Company 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester faculty lunch/retirement party for Mike Miers  (Israel            841.06

Carrera-Office)

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation            285.74

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supples For Maintenance and Transportation.            244.71

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Supples For Maintenance and Transportation.            244.71

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supples For Maintenance and Transportation.            140.69

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Supples For Maintenance and Transportation.            140.68

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 office and kitchen suppies for christmas luncheon            194.20

    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 office and kitchen suppies for christmas luncheon            194.21
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    65383 01/19/2024 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 End of semester faculty lunch/Mike Miers. (Israel Carrera-Office)            195.46

    65384 01/19/2024 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Repaired HS Cafeteria Ice Machine            447.50

    65385 01/19/2024 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 ELECTRICITY FOR MONTH - 11/29/23 - 12/28/23            163.51

    65386 01/19/2024 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2023-2024 School Year          2,518.15

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 00 105 0 11 000 Snacks for November Reading Winners             52.43

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6499 00 105 0 23 000 Speech - classroom - Bailey Brown            321.16

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Postal Stamps for Special Ed.            198.00

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Water and snacks for STAAR EOC retesting. (Christine Vera-HS)            112.92

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Maint. and Transportation Employee Appreciation             66.64

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Maint. and Transportation Employee Appreciation             66.64

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Custodians            180.00

    65388 01/19/2024 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Custodial Supplies             24.90

    65389 01/19/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for North Elementary             14.93

    65389 01/19/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance              2.99

    65389 01/19/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for South Elementary             23.97

    65389 01/19/2024 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Middle School              5.48

    65390 01/19/2024 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Repaired Air Line-Was Leaking             20.60

    65391 01/19/2024 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 CONSULTING FEES            405.00

    65392 01/19/2024 Drug Screen Complian 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 2024 CONSORTIUM FEE            250.00

    65393 01/19/2024 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 DECEMBER - LEGAL FEES            144.50

    65394 01/19/2024 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Sprayer and Supplies             35.43

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Beginning of the year misc. supplies needed for class instruction. (Tommy            226.36

Doederlein-Plant and Soil Science) INV #'s  53707/53708/53877/53879

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 15 Gallon industrial totes  (Joseph Hood-HS Boys track/Powerlifting)             58.17

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 15 Gallon industrial totes  (Joseph Hood-HS Boys track/Powerlifting)             58.17

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Staple Gun and Supplies             81.42

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Aerator for MS              3.19

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Outside Faucet at North Elementary            157.87

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Proof Chain for Maintenance             27.12

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Foam Brush for Maintenance             10.42

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Bulbs for Girls Weight Room on Porch             21.32

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Tie Wire and Supplies for Trailer at Maintenance             34.88

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Cabinets at CO             18.98

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Material for Rm #214 at HS Remodel             11.08

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hardware for Bathroom Door Stalls @ MS             45.76

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for HS Room Remodel            359.92

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation            150.10

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint and Supplies for Handrail at Tornado Alley & Fence            166.79

    65398 01/19/2024 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies For Repairs - All Campuses            618.98
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    65399 01/19/2024 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL FOR JOE RODRIGUEZ             70.00

    65400 01/19/2024 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Services at Middle School          1,097.44

    65400 01/19/2024 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Services at Middle School            644.06

    65401 01/19/2024 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 COOLANT LEAK FOR UNIT 30            726.84

    65403 01/19/2024 LAMESA BUTANE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Butane             79.60

    65404 01/19/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 36 6499 66 041 0 99 000 UIL hospitality food 11/17/2023             50.00

    65404 01/19/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING MEALS - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR            300.00

    65404 01/19/2024 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING MEALS - 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR            150.00

    65405 01/19/2024 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 LISD Ads             94.27

    65406 01/19/2024 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for Maintenance             54.00

    65407 01/19/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration         15,346.09

    65408 01/19/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WHEEL STUD BRAKE ROTOR FOR 41 SRO            201.54

    65408 01/19/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FL 4310 JOHN DEERE TRACTOR NUM T1            138.40

    65408 01/19/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BRIGHTNER FOR VEHICLES             12.60

    65408 01/19/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR MAINT TRUCK            159.02

    65408 01/19/2024 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 lug nut for number 41 sro             29.04

    65409 01/19/2024 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPAN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Programmed 3 Remotes at Bus Barn            214.50

    65410 01/19/2024 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Reimbursement for using wrong card when buying. Culinary instructional             95.63

supplies at United  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    65411 01/19/2024 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician work   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            340.00

    65412 01/19/2024 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Joy Ritchie Therapist            940.00

    65413 01/19/2024 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 TOLL CHARGES LIC. 142-6087             12.36

    65414 01/19/2024 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Installed Valve at VFD Pumps Repaired Water Leak in Old Gym Work Done at          3,957.68

LHS

    65414 01/19/2024 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Changed out Super-Zyme Buckets in All Cafeterias          1,505.96

    65415 01/19/2024 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 105 0 21 000 Torrance- Thinking Creatively Booklets            156.98

    65415 01/19/2024 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 103 0 21 000 Cost to Score and report test results for Gt -S.Fleenor            192.50

    65416 01/19/2024 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Commissary Pack 24, purifier, bandages            220.03

    65417 01/19/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Paper for Office - E. Vasquez            776.04

    65417 01/19/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Office supplies E Vasquez            104.25

    65417 01/19/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Ink cartridge SPED             89.14

    65417 01/19/2024 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Ink cartridge E. Vasquez             89.14

    65418 01/19/2024 TWILIGHT ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Sheet Rock Clamp             16.15

    65419 01/19/2024 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Cleaning Supplies for South Elementary            242.45

    65420 01/19/2024 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 GASOLINE AND DIESEL FUEL INV 44482          5,877.95

    65421 01/19/2024 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Filters for the District 258583/84/85/86/87/88          6,231.59

    65422 01/19/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Signs for Track             97.00

    65422 01/19/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 19 041 0 21 000 GT Robotics team shirts - N Carrion            150.00

    65422 01/19/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 School Board Appreciation            216.00
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    65422 01/19/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation            201.00

    65423 01/19/2024 West Tx Assoc for Pu 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 WEST TEXAS TRAN. DUES             20.00

    65424 01/19/2024 WT SERVICES 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 SRO VEHICLE EQUIPMENT          4,477.33

    65425 01/24/2024 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 All Region member fees for Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            140.00

    65426 01/24/2024 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Lunch band meals at All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock. (Sonia             98.00

Carrion-Band)

    65427 01/24/2024 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All Region clinic and concert member fees             70.00

    65428 01/24/2024 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All Region Clinic And Concert Lunch At Civic Center             49.00

    65429 01/24/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Misc. band meals for All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock. (Sonia            230.00

Carrion-Band)

    65429 01/24/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Misc. band meals for All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock. (Sonia            336.00

Carrion-Band)

    65429 01/24/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Misc. band meals for All Region on Jan. 26-27 in Lubbock. (Sonia             22.00

Carrion-Band)

    65430 01/24/2024 CARRION, SONIA 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All Region Clinic And Concert Meals            168.00

    65431 01/24/2024 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 All Region meal             70.00

    65432 01/24/2024 VERA, CHRISTINE 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TCTELA conference in Round Rock on Jan. 25-26  (Christine            768.00

Vera-HS)

    65433 01/24/2024 West, Damon 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Motivational Speaker (District)         12,000.00

    65434 01/25/2024 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 2023-2024            225.00

    65435 01/25/2024 AFA INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Fire Systems Maintenance for the District INV #'S 68540, 68541, 68542, &          2,105.00

68543

    65436 01/25/2024 Amarillo Symphony 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 Greater Southwest Music Festival 2024 Registration  INV #'S          1,125.00

118241293/118241297/118241314

    65437 01/25/2024 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Props for plays. (Tommy Rodgers-Theatre/OAP)            218.90

    65437 01/25/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Office Supples - South Elementary            541.20

    65437 01/25/2024 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 SCANNER ADAPTER             10.97

    65437 01/25/2024 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Locks for Cabinets             40.99

    65437 01/25/2024 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for South Elementary SEL Room - I Ramos            192.04

    65438 01/25/2024 ANDERSON POWERLIFTIN 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 Bench shirts    (Michael Aleman-Powerlifting)          1,030.00

    65439 01/25/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 Tanks and shorts (Jose Lucio-Tennis)            796.00

    65439 01/25/2024 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 75 001 0 91 000 Shirts/vests for golf team.    (Jason Froman-Golf)          2,378.00

    65441 01/25/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Printer cartridges for office.  (Israel Carrera-Office)          1,284.79

    65441 01/25/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges. (Dora Martinez-Law Enforcement)            293.04

    65441 01/25/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Color Ink for Office E. Vasquez            767.82

    65441 01/25/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 20 041 0 11 000 Ink for PE copier L.Castro            767.82

    65441 01/25/2024 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 32A LaserJet Imaging Drum-E.Barron            234.84

    65443 01/25/2024 CLEAR VU AUTO GLASS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 glass on chev 2020 model 2500             50.00

    65444 01/25/2024 COAHOMA ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for JV baseball tournament in Coahoma on March 1-2. (Steve            220.00
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Garcia-Baseball)

    65445 01/25/2024 DAKTRONICS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 High School Score Board Repair - New High School Gym            742.50

    65446 01/25/2024 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2023 - 2024 TEKS RESOURCE SYSTEM CONTRACT          2,241.25

    65446 01/25/2024 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 90 999 4 30 000 2023 - 2024 Curriculum Contract          2,431.25

    65446 01/25/2024 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 0 30 000 2023 - 2024 School Year Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grants          4,250.00

Management (ACE)

    65447 01/25/2024 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6439 00 702 0 99 000 Firmware License-AutoMark Election Supplies             70.00

    65448 01/25/2024 FRENSHIP ATHLETICS/P 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for powerlifting meet on Jan. 27th at Lubbock Frenship  (Michael            700.00

Aleman-Powerlifting)

    65449 01/25/2024 GREENWOOD ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Varsity baseball tournament at Greenwood on March 7-9            450.00

(Steve Garcia-Baseball)

    65450 01/25/2024 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 11 6222 00 001 0 11 000 Invoice for dual credit tuition students  (Amy Baker-HS)          4,186.00

    65451 01/25/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR SENSOR UNIT 40, SRO NUMBER 360 TIRE REPAIR            133.45

    65451 01/25/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 tire repair             37.50

    65451 01/25/2024 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE REPAIR - TRAILER TIRE             23.50

    65452 01/25/2024 LUKE MCMILLAN MUSIC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 2024 Marching show. (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,840.00

    65453 01/25/2024 MCBEE, RONALD 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASA Midwinter Conference 2024 in Austin 01/27- 31/2024            320.00

    65454 01/25/2024 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration            415.19

    65455 01/25/2024 NATIONAL ATHLETIC TR 180 E 36 6495 79 001 0 91 000 Annual membership renewal for NATA. (Jordan Martinez-Athletics)            280.00

    65456 01/25/2024 NELSON, GREGORY 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASA Midwinter Conference 2024 in Austin 01/27- 31/2024            320.00

    65457 01/25/2024 RITCHEY, DAVID 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Per Diem for TASA Midwinter Conference 2024 in Austin 01/27- 31/2024            320.00

    65458 01/25/2024 Round Rock Independe 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 CTPA Purchasing Alliance 2024            150.00

    65459 01/25/2024 SCHOLASTIC TESTING S 199 E 31 6339 00 103 0 21 000 Booklets for Gt Testing  - S Fleenor            155.31

    65460 01/25/2024 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Varsity baseball tournament in Seminole on Feb. 29-March            450.00

2nd. (Steve Garcia-Baseball)

    65461 01/25/2024 SHALLOWATER MIDDLE S 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for Varsity baseball tournament in Shallowater on Feb. 23-25.            400.00

(Steve Garcia-Baseball)

    65462 01/25/2024 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 MEALS - MIDWINTER CONFERENCE 01/27-31/24            320.00

    65463 01/25/2024 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSIT 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Spring 2024 Texas Tech Teacher Job Fair            290.00

    65464 01/25/2024 TRANE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Gas Valve for Room 305 at Middle School             87.90

    65465 01/25/2024 UIL MUSIC REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Solo & Ensemble fees for Feb. 16th. (Sonia Carrion-Band)            520.00

    65466 01/25/2024 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Hot Cocoa , creamer, sweetener, sugar, cups straws-L.Hamilton             48.07

    65467 01/25/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Items for School Board Appreciation  (Israel Carrera-Office)            545.00

    65467 01/25/2024 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 WTG - POLO SHIRTS            270.00

    65468 01/26/2024 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for TASA Midwinter Conference 2024 in Austin 01/27- 31/2024            320.00

    65469 01/26/2024 HOGG, MATTHEW 199 E 13 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff meals for welding instructor certification workshop at            192.00

Grandfalls-Royalty ISD on Jan. 30-Feb 1. (Matt Hogg-Welding)

    65470 01/30/2024 LOCKNEY ATHLETICS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Entry fee for meet in Lockney on Jan. 31st.  (Michael Aleman-Powerlifting)            600.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SMARTAG BADGES FOR STUDENTS            194.80
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    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DEC 21 SAFETY MEETING             32.25

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Food for SPED meeting             98.02

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 23 000 WJIV Cognitive Test Record            292.09

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 PLAINVIEW TX             48.60

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 EDEN. TX, BRDY TX             31.27

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 ARLINGTON TX 12.06.23             51.28

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation Meal            148.36

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 Hotel for Rey Gonzales for AHERA/Supervisor (the Asbestos Institute)          4,763.07

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 EMPLOYEE APPRECIATION - FOR CUSTODIANS            270.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Staff Morale            124.81

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation K.Griffin            945.33

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Nov , Dec Employee Appreciation- S.Fleenor             35.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 461 E 61 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Supplies for Christmas For Our Tors Project            111.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Custodians            223.68

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Custodians             61.63

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Custodians             21.64

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Retirement gifts for Mike Miers/supplies for end of semester lunch.            349.11

(Israel Carrera-Office)

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Annual subscription to Intuit (QuickBooks) for HS and Vocational Activity            511.68

funds. (Israel Carrera-Office)

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Conference registration for TCTELA in Round Rock on Jan. 25-28, 2024.          1,011.00

(Vera-Shaw-Lewallen-HS)

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Dinner meals for All region auditions on Dec. 9th in Levelland  (Sonia             38.75

Carrion-Band)

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Dinner meals for All region auditions on Dec. 9th in Levelland  (Sonia             77.30

Carrion-Band)

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Lab supplies for instruction (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary) AC            850.92

034687/071535/019167/075556/069545

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Girls Basketball   (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            217.67

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Girls Basketball   (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)          1,309.58

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)             43.19

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            413.76

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Cheerleaders. (Kristen Carden-Cheerleaders)             68.48

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for Cheerleaders. (Kristen Carden-Cheerleaders)            192.38

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 Staff lodging at UIL State football playoffs. (Joseph Hood-Football)            570.08

28034/48793/48671/16824

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            168.05

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for HS Boys Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            888.40

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Girls Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            138.28
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    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 Coach/team travel for MS Girls Basketball. (Gregg Moreland-Athletics)            726.95

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 69 750 0 99 000 Hardy & Bess Morgan Scholarship Covers            187.95

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Secretary Appreciation            222.01

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIANS APPRECIATION - MORELAND, REY            170.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Maint. & Transportation             96.49

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Staff Appreciation - Maint. & Transportation             70.39

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Election Law Seminar on 11/28-12-1/2023          1,286.36

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel and Parking for Election Law Seminar on 11/28-12-1/2023          1,286.36

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Gift Bags, etc. for Employee Appreciation             87.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation Meal            228.81

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 52 6499 00 999 0 99 000 HOTEL - WT RADIO CONFERENCE M BOYD            282.30

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 53 6499 33 999 0 99 000 Annual Subscription - Cisco CCNA             74.25

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 Tasbo Membership Dues            145.00

    65480 01/31/2024 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 FSMC Advisory Committee Lunch Meeting            142.31

  

Totals for checks        364,881.31
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         15,020.35         15,020.35

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        207,775.11        207,775.11

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          6,681.25          6,681.25

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         79,349.60         79,349.60

255 TITLE II PART A TEACH/PRINC              0.00              0.00          9,765.00          9,765.00

429 LEP SSI CYCLE 3 GRANT              0.00              0.00         46,179.00         46,179.00

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00            111.00            111.00

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00              0.00        364,881.31        364,881.31

************************ End of report ************************


